6:44 am Mon 3 Jun, 24

APS BSOC Hosted Matches MHS

Date Start Event Name Location Status
Tue 09/07/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: CHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Tue 09/07/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Tue 09/14/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: VHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Tue 09/14/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: SHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Tue OO7TA72624 S5pm— | Soccer, VB VHS-@MHS——— | Manzano High —— Ca

Mon 09/20/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, JV-B: Cleveland @ MHS Manzano High Active
Wed 09/22/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: Los Lunas @ MHS Manzano High Active
Wed 09/22/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Los Lunas @ MHS Manzano High Active
Wed 09/29/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: Santa Fe @ MHS Manzano High Active
Wed 09/29/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Santa Fe @ MHS Manzano High Active
Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: AHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Sat 10/02/2021 3:00 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: AHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Mon 10/11/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, JV-B: DNHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Wed 10/13/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: RGHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Wed 10/13/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ MHS Manzano High Active
Sat 107312624 1.00pr—_ | Soccer, JV-B-SantsFe-Capita@ MH Manzano High ——— Ca

Sat 10/23/2021 3:00 pm Soccer, Varsity-B: Santa Fe Capital @ MHS Manzano High Active




